Display

Rows

CLKCB1

Release(B): 08:15 Birds: 109 Lofts: 5
Release Wx: CLEAR, SUN, SSW 4, 47

Pos Name
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CLAYTON PIAZZA/21
CLAYTON PIAZZA
CLAYTON PIAZZA
CLAYTON PIAZZA
CLAYTON PIAZZA
CLAYTON PIAZZA
CLAYTON PIAZZA
TRAVIS WALL/52
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL

TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
BRUCE NYKAMP/26
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
BRUCE NYKAMP

CLAYTON PIAZZA
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
BRUCE NYKAMP
TRAVIS WALL
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP

Section
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2024 YB Condensed
SNAKE RIVER VALLEY RPC

2024-09-07 08:15

Band

166 AU SRV
142 AU 24 SRV
156 AU 24 SRV
149 AU 24 SRV
129 AU 24 SRV
163 AU 24 SRV
167 AU 24 SRV
332 AU 24 SRV
364 AU 24 SRV
407 AU 24 SRV

436 AU 24 SRV
444 AU 24 SRV
330 AU 24 SRV
414 AU 24 SRV
303 AU 24 SRV
504 AU 24 SRV
365 AU 24 SRV
4256 AU 24 NLI
323 AU 24 SRV
523 AU 24 SRV
4270 AU 24 NLI

130 AU 24 SRV
4252 AU 24 NLI
4522 AU 24 NLI
4074 AU 24 NLI
4523 AU 24 NLI
4513 AU 24 NLI
4413 AU 24 NLI
4020 AU 24 NLI
406 AU 24 SRV
439 AU 24 SRV
405 AU 24 SRV
368 AU 24 SRV
4034 AU 24 NLI
514 AU 24 SRV
4429 AU 24 NLI
4109 AU 24 NLI
4216 AU 24 NLI
4516 AU 24 NLI

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BC
BB
BB
BB
BB
RC
BB
BC
BB
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BB
DCSP
BB
BC
BB
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB
BCPD C
BC H
BB C
DCSP H
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10:39:37.0
10:39:38.0
10:39:42.0
10:39:44.0
10:39:45.0
10:39:48.0
10:39:58.0
10:55:53.0
10:55:53.0
10:55:53.0

Printed on September 7th 2024, 5:15

Miles
95.515

pm

Station: CLARK CANYON, MT
Arrival Wx: CLEAR, SUN, NE 3, 74

yd/min
1162.428
1162.294
1161.758
1161.491
1161.357
1160.956
1159.621
1153.450
1153.450
1153.450

To Win DF Points

00.00
00.01
00.05
00.06
00.08
00.M
00.20
01.14
01.14
01.14

135
130
125
120
115
110
105
100
95

90

10:55:54.0
10:55:54.0
10:55:56.0
10:55:56.0
10:55:56.0
10:55:56.0
10:56:02.0
10:56:53.0
10:56:26.0
10:56:32.0
10:58:04.0

1153.331

1153.331

1153.092
1153.092
1153.092
1153.092
1152.376
1152.185

1149.520
1148.809
1143.824
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10:42:02.0
10:58:46.0
10:58:46.0
10:58:47.0
10:58:56.0
10:59:00.0
10:59:06.0
10:59:08.0
10:58:40.0
10:58:42.0
10:58:44.0
10:58:46.0
10:59:43.0
10:58:55.0
11:00:39.0
11:00:40.0
11:00:40.0
11:00:49.0
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1143.322
1138.935
1138.935
1138.819
1137.777

1137.314

1136.621

1136.390
1133.834
1133.603
1133.373
1133.142
1132.366
1132.105
1125.986
1125.872
1125.872
1124.854
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Pos Name

40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83

BRUCE NYKAMP
TRAVIS WALL
CLAYTON PIAZZA
CLAYTON PIAZZA
CLAYTON PIAZZA
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
CLAYTON PIAZZA
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
CLAYTON PIAZZA
RICH DINGMAN/2
CHRIS DINGMAN/8
CHRIS DINGMAN
CHRIS DINGMAN
TRAVIS WALL
CLAYTON PIAZZA
TRAVIS WALL
CHRIS DINGMAN
CLAYTON PIAZZA
TRAVIS WALL
CLAYTON PIAZZA
CLAYTON PIAZZA
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
CLAYTON PIAZZA
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
CLAYTON PIAZZA
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
BRUCE NYKAMP

Section Band

S
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S

4089 AU 24 NLI
524 AU 24 SRV
170 AU 24 SRV
157 AU 24 SRV
112 AU 24 SRV
4080 AU 24 NLI
4011 AU 24 NLI
4476 AU 24 NLI
4031 AU 24 NLI
101 AU 24 SRV
424 AU 24 SRV
352 AU 24 SRV
510 AU 24 SRV
520 AU 24 SRV
161 AU 24 SRV
201 AU 24 SRV
269 AU 24 SRV
262 AU 24 SRV
257 AU 24 SRV
347 AU 24 SRV
120 AU 24 SRV
315 AU 24 SRV
255 AU 24 SRV
144 AU 24 SRV
397 AU 24 SRV
135 AU 24 SRV
165 AU 24 SRV
403 AU 24 SRV
333 AU 24 SRV
419 AU 24 SRV
150 AU 24 SRV
339 AU 24 SRV
508 AU 24 SRV
154 AU 24 SRV
398 AU 24 SRV
434 AU 24 SRV
512 AU 24 SRV
316 AU 24 SRV
422 AU 24 SRV
324 AU 24 SRV
518 AU 24 SRV
355 AU 24 SRV
346 AU 24 SRV
4220 AU 24 NLI

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BC
BB
BB
BB
BC
BBWF
BB
BBWF
BC
BC
BB
BC
BB
BC
BB
RC
BC
RC
SPL
BB
BB
BB
DC
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB
BC
BC
BC
BB
BB
BC
BB
RC
BC
BB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BB
BC
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11:00:50.0
11:00:06.0
10:44:55.0
10:44:57.0
10:45:04.0
11:02:13.0
11:02:34.0
11:02:41.0
11:02:42.0
10:46:32.0
11:04:16.0
11:06:11.0
11:06:52.0
11:07:10.0
10:51:35.0
11:33:27.2
11:34:45.5
11:34:46.4
11:34:47.6
11:12:09.0
10:59:36.0
11:17:40.0
11:45:12.1
11:03:26.0
11:22:18.0
11:06:55.0
11:10:31.0
11:30:37.0
11:30:40.0
11:34:27.0
11:23:13.0
11:44:45.0
11:44:47.0
11:49:45.0
12:20:12.0
12:35:21.0
13:28:05.0
13:28:06.0
13:28:09.0
13:28:12.0
13:28:13.0
13:36:15.0
14:25:55.0
14:32:05.0

Miles
15
18
9
10
"
16
17
18
19
12
19
20
21
22
13
120.848
120.848
2
3
23
14
24
4
15
25
16
17
26
27
28
18
29
30
19
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
20

yd/min
1124.741
1123.991
1121.332
1121.083
1120.211
1115.436
1113.106
1112.332
1112.221
1109.369
1096.323
1084.048
1079.737
1077.856
1073.591
1071.751
1064.749
1064.669
1064.562
1047.535
1021.303
1015.899
1011.850
998.059
990.768
977.837
957.780
948.645
948.403
930.413
893.154
884.724
884.583
782.801
756.814
712.775
592.720
592.689
592.594
592.500
592.468
577.653
500.303
494.637

To Win
05.22
05.27
05.18
05.20
05.26
06.45
07.06
07.13
0714
06.55
09.37
11.32
12.13
12.31
11.58
15.28
16.47
16.48
16.49
17.30
19.58
23.01
2713
23.48
27.39
27.18
30.53
35.58
36.01
39.48
43.36
50.06
50.08
01:10
01:25
01:40
02:33
02:33
02:33
02:33
02:33
02:41
03:31
03:36

DF Points
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